TRIAL: Wendon-Riversdale Sheep Dog Trials
DATE : 6 April 2025

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

JUDGE: Matt Patterson

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St

nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

COMPETITOR

Amy Robertson
Brian Dickison
Dave McKelvie
Alan Stewart

Tom Anderson
Brian Dickison

Des McGregor

DOG
Stormy
Joey
Hazel
Beth
May
Joey
Jan

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

Geoff Finch

COMPETITOR
Craig Milburn
Aussie Wettenhall
Wayne Miller
Mike Joyce
Jen Williams
Craig Milburn
Jen Williams

DOG

Sky
Dream
Steel

Pip

Reef

Sky

Reef

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

Phil McMurray

COMPETITOR
Brian Sparrow
Ben Clark
Maria Burrell
Harley Churstain
Aaron Sampson
Ben Clark
Ben Clark

DOG
Jerry
Lucy
Mica
Grace
Rev
Lucy
Lucy

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

JUDGE: Henry Pinfold

1St

nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden
Comments:

COMPETITOR
Aussie Wettenhall
Maria Burrell
Ryan Tutty
Brian Sparrow
Phil McMurray
Aussie Wettenhall
Brian Sparrow

DOG
Champ
Mica
Jude
Jerry
Thug
Champ
Sam

# RUNS:
POINTS
93
92
89
86
85
92
73

# RUNS:
POINTS
94.5
91
90.5
89.5
89
94.5
89

# RUNS:
POINTS
95
94
93
91
89
94
94

# RUNS:
POINTS
98.5
96.5
95.5
95
94.5
98.5
94.25



