TRIAL: Wendon-Riversdale Sheep Dog Trials DATE: 6th April 2025

FVFNT	ONF -	IONG	HFΔD

	EVENT C	NE - LONG HEAD			
JUDGE: Matt Patterson			# RUNS:		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Amy Robertson	Stormy	93		
2 nd	Brian Dickison	Joey	92		
3 rd	Dave McKelvie	Hazel	89		
4 th	Alan Stewart	Beth	86		
5 th	Tom Anderson	May	85		
1 st Intermediate	Brian Dickison	Joey	92		
1 st Maiden	Des McGregor	Jan	73		
	EVENT TWO –	SHORT HEAD AND YARD			
JUDGE :	Geoff Finch		# RUNS:		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Craig Milburn	Sky	94.5		
2 nd	Aussie Wettenhall	Dream	91		
3 rd	Wayne Miller	Steel	90.5		
4 th	Mike Joyce	Pip	89.5		
5 th	Jen Williams	Reef	89		
1 st Intermediate	Craig Milburn	Sky	94.5		
1 st Maiden	Jen Williams	Reef	89		
	EVENT TH	REE – ZIG ZAG HUNT			
JUDGE: I	JUDGE: Phil McMurray # RUNS:				
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Brian Sparrow	Jerry	95		
2 nd	Ben Clark	Lucy	94		
3 rd	Maria Burrell	Mica	93		
4 th	Harley Churstain	Grace	91		
5 th	Aaron Sampson	Rev	89		
1 st Intermediate	Ben Clark	Lucy	94		
1 st Maiden	Ben Clark	Lucy	94		
EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT					
JUDGE: Henry Pinfold # RUNS:					
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Aussie Wettenhall	Champ	98.5		
2 nd	Maria Burrell	Mica	96.5		
3 rd	Ryan Tutty	Jude	95.5		
4 th	Brian Sparrow	Jerry	95		
5 th	Phil McMurray	Thug	94.5		
1 st Intermediate	Aussie Wettenhall	Champ	98.5		
1 st Maiden	Brian Sparrow	Sam	94.25		
Comments:					